
RESET PERIOD

Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11 Conversion Reset price

MTM 

(Averaging)

Variation 

Margin

01 April 2014 893.0000 10.5700 1190.62 7.9278 7.9278 7.9278

02 April 2014 873.5000 10.6225 1190.62 7.7932 7.8605 -0.0673

03 April 2014 881.5000 10.6770 1190.62 7.9050 7.8753 0.0148

04 April 2014 893.5000 10.6400 1190.62 7.9848 7.9027 0.0274

07 April 2014 885.5000 10.5620 1190.62 7.8553 7.8932 -0.0095

08 April 2014 890.7500 10.4500 1190.62 7.8181 7.8807 -0.0125

09 April 2014 903.5000 10.4300 1190.62 7.9148 7.8856 0.0049

10 April 2014 903.5000 10.4075 1190.62 7.8977 7.8871 0.0015

11 April 2014 904.0000 10.4575 1190.62 7.9401 7.8930 0.0059

14 April 2014 910.0000 10.5425 1190.62 8.0577 7.9095 0.0165

15 April 2014 917.7500 10.5185 1190.62 8.1079 7.9275 0.0180

16 April 2014 925.2500 10.5300 1190.62 8.1831 7.9488 0.0213

17 April 2014 927.7500 10.5190 1190.62 8.1966 7.9679 0.0191

21 April 2014 927.5000 10.5190 1190.62 8.1944 7.9840 0.0162

22 April 2014 920.7500 10.5360 1190.62 8.1479 7.9950 0.0109

23 April 2014 918.0000 10.5780 1190.62 8.1559 8.0050 0.0101

24 April 2014 926.5000 10.5615 1190.62 8.2186 8.0176 0.0126

25 April 2014 919.7500 10.6350 1190.62 8.2155 8.0286 0.0110

28 April 2014 914.0000 10.6350 1190.62 8.1642 8.0357 0.0071

29 April 2014 920.2500 10.6010 1190.62 8.1937 8.0436 0.0079

30 April 2014 904.7500 10.5535 1190.62 8.0196 8.0425
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